TRANSPORT D EPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepa uk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail)
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

3
e of vehicle cateT o Passen oer Car M1 Cate
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5
6 Chassis number Asa licable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Petrol
9 52.7 Kw @ 6250 + 100 rpm
10. Cubic ca 999 cc
11. Ma kers classification RENAULT KIGER RXE MT 1L E BS-VI
72. Wheel base 2500 mm
13. 5 in all
74. Colour
ULW
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
ma n ufa ctu re r
1385 Kgs.
a Front Axle 195 60 R16 89H60 R16 B9V 195
b Rear Axle 195 60 R16 89H60 R16 89V 195
18. Re istered Axle Wei ht
a Fro nt axle 704 K s
681 K S
19.
a 3991 mm
b
Overall width 1750 mm
d Overall height With Sharkfin: 1605
With Roof rail: 1573
M in. round clearance 148 mm
2
Type of Bodv
3(a)
4.
No. of cylinders
6. Fuel used
H. P,/BHP
pacity
Seating ca pacity
As applica ble
15. u n laden weiqht) 916 Kqs.
Number. description, size
and plv ratino of tvres as